
Aargauer Meisterschaften der Kunstturnerinnen 2016 7. Mai 2016

P3
Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Malina Blum

1 G53.575Martina Eisenegger 05 RLZ Rüti / TV Rüti 4.5 5.0 13.400 5.5 13.400 5.5 14.40012.375 7 8 4 13.0 19.75

2 S53.375Malina Blum 05 Lenzburg / RLZ 4.5 5.0 13.950 5.5 13.650 5.5 13.10012.675 4 3 3 113.0 19.75

3 B52.925Clémence  Gobet 05 CC Fribourg / RLZ Bern 3.0 5.5 13.800 5.5 13.250 5.5 13.65012.225 9 5 7 73.0 19.50

4 *52.700Shana Tognini 05 RTZ Ticino / SFG Bellin 4.5 4.5 11.600 5.5 13.900 5.5 14.30012.900 1 18 2 23.0 19.25

5 *52.450Sarina Stulz 05 Lenzburg / RLZ 4.5 5.5 14.850 5.5 12.600 5.0 12.25012.750 2 1 12 173.0 19.75

6 *52.250Sarla Shirotori 05 AGG-GAF / Versoix 3.0 4.0 12.450 5.5 14.100 5.5 13.95011.750 26 10 1 53.0 18.00

7 *51.925Aisha Demuth 05 RLZ Rüti / Satus Uster 3.0 5.0 13.850 5.5 12.350 5.5 13.80011.925 14 4 16 63.0 19.00

8 *51.775Fiona Heinzmann 05 Uetendorf / KTZ Bern 4.5 5.0 14.000 5.5 12.200 5.0 12.90012.675 4 2 18 123.0 19.25

9 *51.725Corina Erdin 05 Obersiggenthal / RLZ 4.5 5.0 11.900 5.5 13.350 5.5 14.05012.425 6 14 5 33.0 19.75

10 *51.675Masha Demiri 05 RLZ Rüti / TV Rüti 4.5 5.0 13.800 5.5 13.050 4.5 12.45012.375 7 5 9 153.0 18.75

11 *51.525Alina Knöpfel 04 TZFF / TV Lütisburg 3.0 5.0 12.800 5.5 12.600 5.5 14.00012.125 11 9 12 43.0 19.00

12 *51.300Maral Kasparyan 04 SFG Lugano 4.5 5.5 12.450 5.5 12.950 5.5 13.15012.750 2 10 10 103.0 20.25

13 *50.625Anna Jill Sonderegger 05 RLZ Rüti / ZH-Oerlikon 3.0 5.0 12.100 5.5 13.200 5.5 13.45011.875 18 12 8 83.0 19.00

14 *48.275Anna Huber 04 TZFF / STV Oberbüren 3.0 5.0 13.600 4.5 11.500 5.5 11.30011.875 18 7 22 263.0 18.00

15 *48.100Tabea Hug 05 Obersiggenthal / RLZ 3.0 4.5 11.850 5.5 12.300 5.0 12.10011.850 21 15 17 183.0 18.00

16 *47.875Letizia Crivelli 05 RTZ Ticino / SFG Lugan 3.0 3.0 11.800 5.5 12.800 4.5 11.80011.475 35 16 11 193.0 16.00

17 *47.300Corina Paglia 04 SFG Lugano 3.0 4.5 12.050 4.5 11.000 5.5 12.30011.950 13 13 27 163.0 17.50

18 *46.950Taïs  Canzillon 05 CC Fribourg / Cugy-Ves 3.0 3.0 10.450 5.5 13.350 5.5 11.45011.700 27 26 5 253.0 17.00

19 *46.875Raja Jordi 04 Uetendorf / KTZ Bern 3.0 4.0 10.450 4.5 11.850 5.5 12.70011.875 18 26 20 143.0 17.00

20 *46.125Anaïs Dozio 04 SFG Lugano 3.0 3.0 11.150 4.5 10.250 5.5 12.90011.825 23 22 32 123.0 16.00

21 46.100Lucia Alvarez Guillamo 05 AGG-GAF / Lancy 3.0 3.5 11.650 4.5 11.050 5.5 11.70011.700 27 17 25 213.0 16.50

22 45.650Michelle Brantschen 05 Aigle 3.0 3.5 11.250 5.5 11.550 5.0 11.50011.350 37 20 21 233.0 17.00

23 45.050Shania  Linder 05 CC Fribourg / GASF Ro 3.0 3.0 10.350 5.5 12.400 5.5 10.90011.400 36 28 14 273.0 17.00

24 44.475Lena Käser 04 Stein-Fricktal 3.0 3.0 9.700 4.5 11.050 5.5 11.80011.925 14 30 25 193.0 16.00

25 44.200Celina  Aurich 04 RLZO / TZFF/STV Will 3.0 4.0 11.550 4.0 9.800 5.0 11.50011.350 37 19 35 233.0 16.00

26 43.850Jana Vogl 04 DTV-Küssnacht 3.0 3.5 9.250 5.5 11.900 4.5 10.55012.150 10 31 19 283.0 16.50

27 42.175Livia Misic 03 Wünnewil 3.0 3.5 10.500 4.0 11.200 3.5 9.35011.125 39 25 24 323.0 14.00

28 41.950Réa  Kolly 04 CC Fribourg / Freiburgi 3.0 3.0 7.950 4.5 10.400 5.5 11.70011.900 16 35 30 213.0 16.00

29 41.900Selina Lu 04 Lenzburg 3.0 4.0 11.200 4.5 9.400 4.0 9.30012.000 12 21 36 333.0 15.50

30 41.425Gianna Verrilli 04 Neuhausen 3.0 3.5 10.600 4.0 10.000 4.0 9.00011.825 23 24 33 343.0 14.50

31 41.400Moira Cristina Fuchs 03 Regio Basel 3.0 3.0 9.250 5.5 11.000 4.5 10.05011.100 40 31 27 293.0 16.00

32 40.850Zoe Dannmeyer 03 Regio Basel 3.0 3.5 9.900 4.0 10.450 5.0 8.70011.800 25 29 29 363.0 15.50

33 40.050Michelle Jenny 03 Wünnewil 3.0 3.5 10.700 4.0 7.700 4.5 10.05011.600 30 23 40 293.0 15.00

34 39.850Lenny Ramos-Da Veiga 05 FSG Montreux 3.0 2.0 6.700 4.5 11.300 4.0 10.00011.850 21 38 23 313.0 13.50

35 39.825Shana Leopold 05 RLZ Rüti / Satus-Uster 0.0 3.0 8.200 5.5 12.400 5.5 13.4005.825 41 33 14 93.0 15.50

36 37.450Valeria Sennhauser 04 Wil 3.0 2.5 7.050 4.0 10.350 1.5 8.35011.700 27 37 31 373.0 11.00

37 36.900Alina Obrist 04 Lenzburg 3.0 2.0 8.000 4.0 9.950 3.0 7.40011.550 31 34 34 393.0 12.00

38 35.975Carole Freiburghaus 04 Wünnewil 3.0 2.0 7.750 4.5 7.850 4.0 8.85011.525 33 36 39 353.0 13.50

39 30.700Sheryn Hussain 04 Aigle 3.0 2.0 5.750 4.0 8.000 2.5 5.40011.550 31 40 38 403.0 11.50

40 28.350Fiona Fasel 04 Wünnewil 3.0 0.0 0.000 3.5 8.150 3.0 8.30011.900 16 41 37 383.0 9.50

41 18.200Célia Dupertuis 04 FSG Montreux 3.0 2.0 6.700 0.0 0.000 0.0 0.00011.500 34 38 41 413.0 5.00
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P3 Aargauer Podest

Rang TotalName Jg Verein

Aargauer Kantonalmeisterin:  Malina Blum

1 G53.375Malina Blum 05 Lenzburg 4.5 5.013.950 5.5 13.650 5.513.10012.675 4 3 3 113.0 19.75

2 S52.450Sarina Stulz 05 Lenzburg 4.5 5.514.850 5.5 12.600 5.012.25012.750 2 1 12 173.0 19.75

3 B51.725Corina Erdin 05 Obersiggenthal 4.5 5.011.900 5.5 13.350 5.514.05012.425 6 14 5 33.0 19.75
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